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TN yoversiy of Veterimary & Animal sci
BUSINESS SCHOOL University oi Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore

UVAS

1st Merit List For MBA (Executive) - Evening Program (21 Aug, 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in MBA (Executive) - Evening Program
Degree Program for the academic session 2025, subject to the conditions given under:

1. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the

applicant. Admission of the candidate shall stand cancelled if any submitted information found to be false/fake at any

stage later.
2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 71700 as Non-Boarder Fee from their

admission panel which can be accessed from the following link:

https://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions

3. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan
in their admission panel.
4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Mon).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr.No

1 85
2 193
3 253
4 100
5 13
6 246
7 210
8 225
9 48
10 21
11 153
12 200

Form#

Name

ZERMINA MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD AHMAD NAEEM

SHAHZAD AHMAD

ZAHID SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUSHTAQ AHMED

IRTAZA HASSAN NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HANZLA

SEHAR SAIF

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB

KHUBAIB AHMAD

SIKANDAR BIN AMIR

Father Name

MUMTAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTER

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

NAVEED ANWAR

BASHARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIF

KHALID HUSSAIN

SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIR RAZA

https://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions/_admin/admission/mlist1_pg.php?degree=2&mil=1

CNIC

32203-8911006-2

35202-0396138-1

35301-3166821-7

32303-9735448-3

35202-0240366-9

31302-4676355-9

35200-1468802-1

35404-6392675-7

35201-3425732-0

35401-2570200-3

35401-5112201-7

36104-8125494-3

DOB

(yyyy-mm-dd)

2003-02-07

2000-08-16

1993-04-13

1992-03-03

1998-08-18

2002-01-14

2001-10-11

2001-07-06

2001-08-27

1996-08-27

2001-07-22

2000-01-25

CGPA

3.80

3.71

3.62

3.56

3.42

3.39

3.35

3.32

3.28

3.25

3.21

3.12

12
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Sr.No Form#
13 60

14 62

15 90

16 15

17 219

Name

MUDASSAR ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

FAHA YOUSAF

ATIF GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID MAJEED

eBridge

Father Name

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ALAM

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUL GHAFOOR

ABDUL MAJEED

CNIC

35202-1062589-9

35200-8258564-7

34502-4545731-4

35202-4352038-9

32303-2568253-7

DOB

(yyyy-mm-dd)

1997-06-27

1999-11-20

1989-02-10

1984-10-18

1990-07-03

CGPA

3.09

3.04

3.02

2.95

2.71

Note: Percentage claimed on last degree for admission (if any) has been converted into CGPA by using UVAS internal

formula.

The candidates who are UVAS employees must contact to Convener Admission Committee, UVAS Business School,
upto 25-08-2025 during office hours, to avail fee aiver under UVAS approved policy.

Convener Admission Committee

UVAS Business School

Date: 21-08-2025

https://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions/_admin/admission/mlist1_pg.php?degree=2&mil=1

Dean

UVAS Business School
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