8/21/25, 11:43 AM eBridge



University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore



1st Merit List For MBA (Executive) - Evening Program (21 Aug, 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in MBA (Executive) - Evening Program Degree Program for the academic session 2025, subject to the conditions given under:

- Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
 applicant. Admission of the candidate shall stand cancelled if any submitted information found to be false/fake at any
 stage later.
- 2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs. 71700** as Non-Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from the following link: https://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions
- 3. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Mon).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

					DOB	
Sr.No	Form#	Name	Father Name	CNIC	(yyyy-mm-dd)	CGPA
1	85	ZERMINA MUMTAZ	MUMTAZ AHMAD	32203-8911006-2	2003-02-07	3.80
2	193	MUHAMMAD AHMAD NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTER	35202-0396138-1	2000-08-16	3.71
3	253	SHAHZAD AHMAD	QASIM ALI	35301-3166821-7	1993-04-13	3.62
4	100	ZAHID SARFRAZ	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	32303-9735448-3	1992-03-03	3.56
5	13	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	35202-0240366-9	1998-08-18	3.42
6	246	MUSHTAQ AHMED	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	31302-4676355-9	2002-01-14	3.39
7	210	IRTAZA HASSAN NAVEED	NAVEED ANWAR	35200-1468802-1	2001-10-11	3.35
8	225	MUHAMMAD HANZLA	BASHARAT ALI	35404-6392675-7	2001-07-06	3.32
9	48	SEHAR SAIF	MUHAMMAD SAIF	35201-3425732-0	2001-08-27	3.28
10	21	MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB	KHALID HUSSAIN	35401-2570200-3	1996-08-27	3.25
11	153	KHUBAIB AHMAD	SHABBIR AHMAD	35401-5112201-7	2001-07-22	3.21
12	200	SIKANDAR BIN AMIR	MUHAMMAD AMIR RAZA	36104-8125494-3	2000-01-25	3.12

8/21/25, 11:43 AM eBridge

					DOB	
Sr.No	Form#	Name	Father Name	CNIC	(yyyy-mm-dd)	CGPA
13	60	MUDASSAR ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	35202-1062589-9	1997-06-27	3.09
14	62	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ALAM	35200-8258564-7	1999-11-20	3.04
15	90	FAHA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	34502-4545731-4	1989-02-10	3.02
16	15	ATIF GHAFOOR	ABDUL GHAFOOR	35202-4352038-9	1984-10-18	2.95
17	219	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	32303-2568253-7	1990-07-03	2.71

Note: Percentage claimed on last degree for admission (if any) has been converted into CGPA by using UVAS internal formula.

The candidates who are UVAS employees must contact to Convener Admission Committee, UVAS Business School, upto 25-08-2025 during office hours, to avail fee aiver under UVAS approved policy.

Convener Admission Committee UVAS Business School

Dean UVAS Business School

Date: 21-08-2025